
EXHIBIT B: STORE PRICING

Product Type Option Base Price

Acrylic Prints Glossy 11x14"  Glossy $400.00

Acrylic Prints Glossy 16x24" Glossy $500.00

Acrylic Prints Glossy 20x24"  Glossy $950.00

Acrylic Prints Glossy 30x40" Glossy $1,500.00

Acrylic Prints Glossy 8x10" Glossy $250.00

Deckled Prints 11x14" 11x14" Deckled Print $180.00

Deckled Prints 5x7" 5x7" Deckled Print $120.00

Deckled Prints 8x10" 8x10" Deckled Print $150.00

Foil Greeting Cards 5x7" 24 pack 5x7" Foil Cards $150.00

Folios Duo 5x7"  Duo Linen Folio $300.00

Folios Duo 6x8"  Duo Linen Folio $380.00

Folios Duo 8x10" Duo Linen Folio $420.00

Folios Portrait Duo 5x7" Portrait Duo Linen Folio $300.00

Folios Portrait Duo 6x8" Portrait Duo Linen Folio $380.00

Folios Portrait Duo 8x10" Portrait Duo Linen Folio $420.00

Folios Portrait Trio 5x7" Portrait Trio Linen Folio $420.00

Folios Portrait Trio 6x8" Portrait Trio Linen Folio $460.00

Folios Portrait Trio 8x10" Portrait Trio Linen Folio $570.00

Folios Trio 5x7" Trio Linen Folio $430.00

Folios Trio 6x8" Trio Linen Folio $460.00

Folios Trio 8x10" Trio Linen Folio $580.00

Gallery Backup Gallery Backup Gallery Backup 30.00

Gallery Boards 11x14" 11x14" Gallery Board $100.00

Gallery Boards 5x7" 5x7" Gallery Board $60.00

Gallery Boards 8x10" 8x10" Gallery Board $70.00

Linen Box Fine Art Linen Box with 5x7" Fine Art Prints (1) $390.00

Matted Frames Barnwood 11x14" Matted Barnwood Frame $400.00

Matted Frames Barnwood 16x24" Matted Barnwood Frame $600.00

Matted Frames Barnwood 20x24" Matted Barnwood Frame $950.00

Matted Frames Barnwood 30x40" Matted Barnwood Frame $1,400.00

Matted Frames Barnwood 8x10" Matted Barnwood Frame $300.00

Matted Frames Black 11x14" Matted Black Frame $400.00
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Matted Frames Black 16x24" Matted Black Frame $600.00

Matted Frames Black 20x24" Matted Black Frame $950.00

Matted Frames Black 30x40" Matted Black Frame $1,400.00

Matted Frames Black 8x10" Matted Black Frame $300.00

Matted Frames Classic Wood 11x14" Matted Classic Wood Frame $400.00

Matted Frames Classic Wood 20x24" Matted Classic Wood Frame $950.00

Matted Frames Classic Wood 8x10" Matted Classic Wood Frame $300.00

Matted Frames Dark Wood 11x14" Matted Dark Wood Frame $400.00

Matted Frames Dark Wood 16x24" Matted Dark Wood Frame $600.00

Matted Frames Dark Wood 20x24" Matted Dark Wood Frame $950.00

Matted Frames Dark Wood 30x40" Matted Dark Wood Frame $1,400.00

Matted Frames Dark Wood 8x10" Matted Dark Wood Frame $300.00

Matted Frames Light Wood 11x14" Matted Light Wood Frame $400.00

Matted Frames Light Wood 16x24" Matted Light Wood Frame $600.00

Matted Frames Light Wood 20x24" Matted Light Wood Frame $950.00

Matted Frames Light Wood 30x40" Matted Light Wood Frame $1,400.00

Matted Frames Light Wood 8x10" Matted Light Wood Frame $300.00

Matted Frames White 11x14" Matted White Frame $400.00

Matted Frames White 16x24" Matted White Frame $600.00

Matted Frames White 20x24" Matted White Frame $950.00

Matted Frames White 30x40" Matted White Frame $1,400.00

Matted Frames White 8x10" Matted White Frame $300.00

Metal Prints High Gloss 11x14"  High Gloss $250.00

Metal Prints High Gloss 16x20"  High Gloss $400.00

Metal Prints High Gloss 20x24"  High Gloss $600.00

Metal Prints High Gloss 30x40" High Gloss $1,300.00

Metal Prints High Gloss 8x10" High Gloss $150.00

Prints Fine Art 11x14" Fine Art $40.00

Prints Fine Art 16x20" Fine art $120.00

Prints Fine Art 20x30" Fine Art $200.00

Prints Fine Art 30x40" Fine Art $400.00

Prints Fine Art 40x60" Fine Art $700.00

Prints Fine Art 5x7" Fine Art $15.00

Prints Fine Art 8x10" Fine art $25.00
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